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Why Rent? When you can own this affordable end unit townhouse in a
great neighbourhood! Siding on a park, this home offer a large Kitchen
with W/0 to deck, combined Living & Dining Rooms, 3 generous
bedrooms and 2 baths. Professionally finished basement. Single car
garage. Very clean and well maintained. Welcome home!

§159,900.00 Grand Valley MLS#NEW

Even llml! lE!]S Can W[I“( To Gardiner Public School from this gorgeous 5 bdrm 35 baTh home located on a friendly street with well- kepT homes
and lawns. Double doors welcome you into the soaring foyer with access to office, powder room and laundry room with access fo double garage. Main
level with gleaming hardwood and ceramics throughout features bright combined Living & Dining Rooms with gas F/P, crown moulding & large
windows. The eat-in Kitchenis a chef's dream with separate prep areq, stainless steel appliances and W/0 to patio. Spacious Family Room is open to
breakfast area and offers gas F/P. Master with W/I and 5 piece ensuite. Fenced backyard with ravine view - no neighbours behind!

§749,900.00 Georgetown MLS# W2275238

We Have the Key to your future! This home has all the space you need for your growing family. A beautifully landscaped lot with poured concrete
walkway and drive leads you fo this stunning 442 bdrm, 3.5 bath home. The main level features formal Living & Dining Rooms, eat-in Kitchen with
lots of work/storage space and W/ to balcony, Family Room with gas F/P, Office and Laundry Room. The upper level offers a large den area, Master
with W/I closet and 4 piece ensuite, 3 other good-sized bdrms & main 4 piece hath. Professionally finished lower level boasts huge Rec Room with
W/0 backyard, 2nd Kitchen, full bath and 2 additional bdrms. Located on a family-friendly street steps to Park Public School & Downtown.

$639,900.00 Georgefown MLS# W2301405

I's Bigger Than It Looks! This spacious ron-gated, custom-built Country Estate Bungalow boasts 4,200 sq ft of iving space with 3+ 2 bedrooms,
3 baths, Jatoba maple hardwood floors, crown moulding & 6” baseboards. Beautifully finished lower level with laminate floors, TV Room, Rec Room
& 2 lurge bedrooms. Over-sized detached triple garage, large work shed & 12+ parking on over 2 acre of landscaped land backing onto fields.
Imported Eldorado Stone front & double doors welcome you into a spacious bright foyer. Chef’s dream Kitchen with separate prep area, granite
counters, 10 appliances & wood-burning F/P. Formal Dining Room. Master with luxurious marble 6 piece ensuite & F/P. A definite MUST SEE!

$1,275,000.00 Halton Hills MLS# W2250573

Sanctuary Your family will feel free & secure in this serene 3.5 acre
private world that's just 10 minutes SW of Georgetown. You will fall in
love with this 341 bdrm, 2 bath raised bungalow with vaulted ceilings
& gleaming hardwood floors. The separate studio was built in 2007 by
“Otten & Otten” and offers 720 sq ft of heated space, office area & 2pc.

$649,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2312614

Completely Renovaled! This 2+2 bdm, 2 bath raised bungalow
has been renovated & freshly painted throughout. Featuring new
Kitchen with great work/storage space and W/0 to deck, Living/Dining
Room with wood-burning fireplace, good-sized bedrooms, and finished
lower level with 2 bdrms, 4 piece bath and W/0 to fenced yard.

$339,900.00 Wellingfon MLS#X2308986

our newest video

Have you wondered what home staging

Great Investment Opportunily! This 8-plex is centrally located in
Guelph. Offering two 1-bedroom units & six 2-bedroom units, basement
storage for each unit and on-site coin laundry. 8 fenant parking spaces
plus 3 visitor parking spaces. 7 of the 8 units have been renovated.
Long-ferm tenants would be happy to stay. Make the call today!

$729,000.00 Guelph MLS#X2210246

is all about. Take a minute to watch the

HeyRay team stage a home for sale!

Home Exiraordinaire! Warm decor, thoughtful upgrades and
backyard that strefches out onto the golf course, this home is sure fo
please the entire family! Chef’s dream Kitchen with stainless steel
appliances, luxurious cabinets, glass tile backsplash, quartz counters &
island. Spacious Rec Room with new Berber and gas fireplace.

$673,000.00 Georgetown MLS#W2272903

75 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 378

420 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus ON N1M 1P3

Bright & Spacious Lovely 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo in the “Royal Ascot”
offering 1,270 sq ft with magnificent views from large windows. Open
concept Living/Dining combo with W/0 to halcony - excellent for
entertaining! Master with W/l closet & 4 piece ensuite. Painted
throughout with neutral colours, newlaminate & broadloom (2012).

$249,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2298464

1-877-893-9001 -

home@i}@g iy
D[Ieyl@w.u

*MLS data January 1, 2010 -
Dec 31, 2010, based on units sold

Your First Impression Will be “WOW” when you see this 4 bdrm, 2.5
bath “Windham” model located in Trafalgar Country. Main level with 9
ft ceilings & gleaming hardwood thruout. Separate Living & Dining
Rooms. Huge Master with updated 5 pc ensuite. Private treed backyard
with professional landscaping. Short walk to trails, park & pond.

§574,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2304419
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